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

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

42 8355 164 STREET

V4N 1E3

R2116580 $459,000

0
0.00

0.00

3
3
2
1

2013
3
RM30
$2,180.00

0
0

2 2

PL EPS1128 LT 56 SEC 25 TWP 2 NWD

029-210-461

9'10
10'8
12'9
12'
9'
9'

14'4
11'
14'4
11'
8'9
8'9

635
635
55
0

1,325

0
1,325

4
4
2

1

"SILVER WOOD..Welcome to this 3 storey townhome by Fairborn . Main floor features living room, dining, kitchen and 2 piece powder bathroom.
Upper floor features 3 bedrooms and 2 full bath .Mostly renovated (new ...paint, carpets, floors ,kitchen cabinets,bathrooms ...extra  Patio to enjoy
sun and to have summer barbecues..situated In heart of Fleetwood surrounded by parks, schools, transit, playgrounds, gold course, shopping and
much more.

6 3

Nicky Tu
Keller Williams Elite (MplRd)

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Phone: 604-767-5913

72 72

$148.91

Associa
604-591-6060

2015

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/132)

$479,000

Fleetwood Tynehead

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above
Main

No
Yes
No

2 Y Y

F

Electricity, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt., 3 Storey
Frame - Wood
Other, Vinyl

None
City/Municipal

Baseboard, Electric
Balcony(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Grge/Double Tandem

Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Fully Finished

Pets Allowed w/Rest.

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management
Asphalt

12/06/2016 09:22 PM

Surrey

Townhouse

Active


